

1 Page 1-line 5 Delete entirely.
2
3 Page 1-line 6 Delete "ordinance or resolution;".
4
5 Page 1-line 6 Delete "amending a definition;".
6
7 Page 1-line 15 Delete "39-15-101(a)(xv),".
8
9 Page 2-line 2 After "(p)," delete balance of line.
10
11 Page 2-line 3 Delete "(F)(intro) and (I)," and insert "39-
12 15-203(a)(ii)(D),".
13
14 Page 2-lines 7 through 18 Delete entirely.
15
16 Page 4-line 11 Delete "Eighty percent (80%)" and insert
17 "Seventy percent (70%)".
18
19 Page 7 Delete entirely.
20
21 Page 8-lines 1 through 13 Delete entirely.
22
23 Page 9-lines 18 through 23 Delete entirely.
24
25 Page 10-lines 1 through 18 Delete entirely.
26
27 Page 16-line 8 After "39-15-203(a)(ii)(D)" insert "." and
28 delete balance of line.
29
30 Page 16-line 9 Delete line through "act.". BEBOUT, CHAIRMAN
31